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DULC!S-DONTUS ANTIPASTO PLATE

Selection of cold meats,icheese, grilled and marinated vegetables, olives

& -

BrEsAorLA CARPACCIO
Cold beef meat with parmesan shavings

Mix CHEESE PLATTER
Selection of fresh and aged cheeses

VEGETARIAN APPETIZER

Selection of vegetables - marinated, grilled and stewed

BRUSCHETTA

Toasted italian bread with tomato, bocconcini, basil, extra virgin olive oil

GARLIC BREAD

FRIED CALAMARI

MUSSELS IN SPICY SAUCE

Black mussels cooked in white wine sauce with capsicum, cherry
tomatoes, garlic and chilli

GARLIC PRAWNS

Prawns cooked in napoletana sauce with garlic
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PANINI - WoOD FIRE SANDWICHES
(Lunch only)

SALMON

Salmon, avocado, lettuce, tomato

CHICKEN
Grilled chicken, tomato, rocket, mayonnaise

VEGETABLE
Lettuce, grilled zucchini, sun-dried tomatoes

SAUSAGE-

Sausage, tomato, lettuce, red onion, mayonnaise

ITALIAN

Tuna, tomato and bocconcini

GREEDY

Beef, baby spinach, mushrooms, mayonnaise
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TRADITIONAL NAPOLI SALTIBOCCA

(P1zZA SANDWICHES)

SALTIBOCCA TONNO & CIPOLLA

sMozzarella , tuna , red onions, extra virgin olive oil

SALTIBOCCA PAvia
Mozzarella , ham , mushrooms , extra virgin olive oil
SALTIBOCCA APOLLOS

Mozzarella , chicken , mushrooms, capsicum , red onions

SAaLTiBocCcA CONTADINO
Ham, eggplant, mozzarella

SALTIBOCCA IGNORANTE

Mozzarella, spicy salami, gorgonzola

SaLTiBoccA CLASSICO

Mozzarella, prosciutto, extra virgin olive oil

SALTIBOCCA EMILIA

Mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, rocket, extra virgin olive oil

~SartiBoccA RusTIiCcO
Mozzarella, chicken, ham, mushrooms, extra virgin olive oil

SALTIBOCCA VEGETARIANO

-l
Mozzarella, eggplant, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, broccoli )
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$ 10,00

$ 10,00

$ 14,00

$ 8,00

$ 5,00

$ 3,50
$ 10,00

$ 10,00

$ 8,00

$ 9.00

$ 9.00

$ 9.00

$ 9.00

$ 9.00

$ 9.00

$ 15.00

$ 15.00

$ 17.00

$ 14.00

$ 16.00

$ 16.00

$ 15.00

$ 16.00

$ 16.00

MARGHERITA
Tomato sauce , mozzarella, basil, extra
virgin olive oil

ANTICA
Tomatoes, Parmesan, extra virgin olive oil

MARINARA
Tomato sauce and a mix of fresh
seafood,extra virgin olive oil

Focaccia
Salt, pepper, oregano, extra virgin olive oil

ITALIA

Tomato sauce , mozzarella ,cherry
tomatoes, ricotta, rocket, extra virgin olive
oil

Diavora

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy salami,
extra virgin olive oil

CAPRICCIOSA
Tomato sauce , mozzarella ,Ham,
mushrooms, artichokes, black olives

Pavia
Tomato sauce , mozzarella, Ham,
mushrooms, extra virgin olive oil

PoMPEI
Tomato sauce , mozzarella , Ham, eggplant,
mushroom, extra virgin olive oil

CARNE & COMPAGNIA
Tomato sauce , mozzarella ,Ham,
eggplant,mushrooms, sausage, spicy salami
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Mozzarella, bocconcini , Parmesan,
gorgonzola

ToNNO & CIPOLLA

Tuna ,red onion , mozzarella , extra virgin
olive oil

VEGETARIAN

Fresh vegetables of the day

SORRENTO

[ T
REGULAR LARGE

$ 12,00

$ 12,00

$ 19,00

$ 7,00

$ 13,00

$ 13,00

$ 14,00

$ 14,00

$ 15,00

$ 17,00

$ 15,00

$ 14,00

$ 12,00

$ 13,00

Tomato sauce , bocconcini, basil, extra virgin olive oil

NAPOLI
Tomato sauce, olives, anchovies, capers,
extra virgin olive oil

SAN DANIELE
Tomato sauce , mozzarella ,Prosciutto,
extra virgin olive oil

MONTICCHIO
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chicken ,
catupiry cheese, extra virgin olive oil

SAN Paoro
Tomato sauce, mozzarella , Ham, chicken,
mushrooms, catupiry

Sup BoNDI
Tomato sauce , mozzarella , Ham,
pineapple, extra virgin olive oil

APOLLOS
Chicken, mushrooms, tomato
sauce,mozzarella , capsicum,red onion

CALZONE
Closed pizza , ricotta, ham, salami, pepper,
extra virgin olive oil

CAPPELLO D1 NAPOLEONE
Half calzone, half margherita

DuLcis Domus
Mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, rocket, parmesan,
posciutto, extra virgin olive oil

Any add-ons extra $ 2.50

$ 13,00

$ 16,00

$ 15,00

$ 17,00

$ 15,00

$ 17,00

$ 15,00

$ 15,00

$ 15,00
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$ 16,00
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$ 17,00

$ 24,00
1

$ 12,00
$ 18,00
$ 18,00
$ 19,00
$ 19,00
$ 20,00
$ 22,00
$ 19,00
$ 19,00

$ 17,00
$ 18,00

$ 18,00
$ 21,00
$ 20,00
$ 22,00
$ 20,00
$ 22,00
$ 20,00

$ 20,00

$ 20,00
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LasagNa
Layered sheet pasta filled with bolognese sauce
on mozzarella

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

Spaghetti cooked with home style bolognese
sauce

SPAGHETTI GAMBERI

Spaghetti cooked with prawns, rocket,

cherry tomatoes, chilly

PENNE CARBONARA

Penne cooked with eggs, bacon, pecorino,

with fresh cream

SPAGHETTI MARINARA

Spaghetti cooked with napoletana sauce and

a mix of fresh seafood

PumMPKIN RISOTTO

Pumpkin, chickpea and Rosemary

RAvIOLI ALLA CASERECCIA

Spinach, ricotta, cherry tomatoes, mushroom,
basil, parmigiano .
PuMPKIN RAVIOLI IN PINK SAUCE
Napoli sauce and cream

SPAGHETTI CON POLPETTE-MEATBALLS
Traditional italian beef meatballs cooked in
tomato sauce

FETTUCCINE “TILLY”

Fettuccine cooked with italian sausage, porcini
mushroom, cream, parmigiano

STINCO DI AGNELLO - LAMB SHANK
Traditional italian recipe lamb shank stuffed in a
sauce with tomato, red wine and herbs

PorLLo CACCIATORA

Chicken stuffed with capsicum, carrots, olives,
cherry tomatoes, white wine and rosemary
POLPETTE AL SUGO

Meatballs in napoli sauce

BARRAMUNDI

Oven cooked with potatoes, cherry tomatoes,
olives, zucchini, white wine

GOULASH

Beef stew with potatoes and paprika

ScALOPPINA LIMONE

Thinly sliced veal cooked with lemon juice,
served with vegetables

ScALOPPINA FUNGHI

Thinly sliced veal cooked in a cream sauce with
mushrooms, served with vegetables

ITALIAN STYLE CHICKEN

Chicken cooked in white wine sauce with garlic
and rosemary

SIRLOIN STEAK

Rocket salad, cherry tomatoes and
parmesan cheese

$ 13,00

$ 18,00

$ 16,00

$ 18,00

$ 15,00

$ 18,00

$ 16,50

$ 18,00

$ 20,00

$ 22,00

$ 20,00

$ 20,00

$ 20,00

$ 16,00

$ 18,00

$ 18,00

$ 14,00

$ 24.00

CAESAR SALAD
Mixed salad, boiled eggs, bacon, shaved Parm

L i
ROCKET SALAD T

Rocket, cherry tomatoes, olives, feta cheese

CHEF’S SALAD |
Mixed lettuce, avocado, feta, bacon

TASTY SALAD
Rocket, pears, blue cheese, walnuts, crusty bread

CAPRESE SALAD
Tomato, bocconcini, basil, extra virgin olive oil «

CHICKEN SALAD
Mixed lettuce, tomatoes, beans, chicken

TUNA SALAD
Mixed lettuce, cherry tomatoes, red onion, tuna
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SIDES

CHIPS
WEDGES
VEGETABLES

16~18 BROADWAY

ULTIMO

04 555885 558
. 02 7901 4481 &
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$ 4,50



